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Half of Britons say
Rachel Reeves has
been doing a bad job
as Chancellor

To what extent, if at all, do
you think Rachel Reeves has
been doing a good job ora
bad job, in herrole as
Chancellor of the Exchequer?

Base: 2,248 Online British adults aged 18+, 7-11 February 2025
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Half of the public say
that Rachel Reeves’
recent decisions have
made them less
confident that the
economy will grow

And have her decisions made
you more or less confident
that the economy will grow, or
have they had no impact?

Base: 2,248 Online British adults aged 18+, including(670) 18-34-year-olds,
(794) 35-b4s, (784) 55+s, (674) 2024 Labour voters, (335) 2024 Conservative
voters, (262) 2024 Reform UK voters, and(172) 2024 Liberal Democrat voters,
7-1 February 2025
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The majority think it was the right decision for the government to increase NHS
funding and put VAT on private schools. However, most also say it was wrong to
change winter fuel payments and increase National Insurance for employers

Below is a list of policies that have been announced by the Labour government led by Keir Starmer. Do you think each of the
following is the right decision or the wrong decision?

Increasing funding for the NHS by
£22.6bn in the day-to-day health
budget, and by £3.1bn for capital

investment

The addition of VAT
to private school fees

The increase of Employers’

National Insurance contributions
from 13.8% to 15%

The ending of winter fuel
payments for pensioners who
do not receive Pension Credit
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Almost half of
Britons expect
unemployment to
increase this
year. Fewer than
one in ten expect

it to decrease.

Do you expect that
unemployment will increase or
decrease this year, or do you
expect it to remain the same?

Base: 2,248 Online British adults aged 18+, including(670) 18-34-year-olds,
(794) 35-b4s, (784) 55+s, (674) 2024 Labour voters, (335) 2024 Conservative

voters, (262) 2024 Reform UK voters, and(172) 2024 Liberal Democrat voters,

7-1 February 2025
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